Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 13 Women, 200m Medley 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 16:46

Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

Jeunes 2

KOEUNE Sofia
CLAESSENS Isa-Beau
DE COSTER Lise
DELCOIGNE Ella
VANEESBECK Emma
BEVERNAGE Trix
HILDESHEIM Maellys
VAN DEN TROOST A.

NG~ WNE

Jeunes 1

CREMER Jenny
RAFIOU Morayo
ALEVIZOPOULOS M.
AZZOUZI Layla
KACEJKO Victoria
MASSCHELEIN Sophie
SANZ ALEKSEEVA E.
SCARMURE Emilie

NG hA®N R

Open 15 et +

1. EVENS Noor
HAMPER Line
GRIES Anais
DEPIERREUX Eloise
PAIROUX Eloise
SARGESJAN Nala
TRIOEN Joke
DOHN Ninon

NGO RGN

YB

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

12
13
12
13
13
13
12
13

09
09
09
05
08

02
10

CNB 2:56.58
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere3:00.87
WN 2:59.89
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-13:06.10
PzC 3:11.45
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere3:10.83
VN 3:17.90

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu 3:16.96

TAN 2:47.09
TAN 2:51.43
LSC 2:54.90
VN 2:53.33
WN 2:51.47
WN 2:51.34
LSC 2:57.60
WN 2:58.01

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere2:33.44

LSC 2:44.25
WN 2:41.84
MOSAN 2:43.72
PERRON 2:45.28

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere2:43.65
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-12:45.04
NOC 2:43.14

Time

2:54.10
2:58.39
2:58.94
3:06.70
3:10.75
3:14.04
3:17.26
3:20.68

2:46.42
2:48.84
2:52.60
2:52.73
2:53.71
2:54.59
2:59.12
3:02.84

2:34.53
2:34.63
2:40.48
2:42.65
2:43.41
2:44.26
2:44.38
2:45.20

Pts

380
353
350
308
289
274
261
248

435
416
390
389
382
376
349
328

543
542
485
466
459
452
451
444

50m

41.24
38.46
43.96
42.16
43.66
43.96
46.58
48.15

34.77
38.28
38.70
37.21
41.79
38.95
42.01
42.41

32.59
34.17
34.81
34.49
35.16
33.20
36.30
36.20

100m

47.28
47.82
48.16
48.14
48.38
50.88
51.87
51.41

43.12
41.12
47.56
48.19
43.73
45.64
43.74
49.35

40.79
39.41
40.73
41.28
42.96
42.92
42.75
40.16

150m 200m

48.09
52.77
47.16
56.18
57.78
58.07
53.96
58.48

37.49
39.34
39.66
40.22
40.93
41.13
44.85
42.64

50.45
52.94
48.77
51.11
50.51
52.48
54.90
50.39

38.08
36.50
37.57
36.22
37.68
37.52
38.47
40.69

44.90
48.01
48.53
50.09
48.03
50.56
47.69
50.41

36.25
33.04
36.41
36.79
37.26
37.58
37.64
38.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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