

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 13
24/01/2026 - 16:46

Women, 200m Medley

2015 and older
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m		
Jeunes 2										
1.	KOEUNE Sofia	14	CNB	2:56.58	2:54.10	380	41.24	47.28	48.09	37.49
2.	CLAESSENS Isa-Beau	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	3:00.87	2:58.39	353	38.46	47.82	52.77	39.34
3.	DE COSTER Lise	14	WN	2:59.89	2:58.94	350	43.96	48.16	47.16	39.66
4.	DELCOIGNE Ella	14	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-	3:06.10	3:06.70	308	42.16	48.14	56.18	40.22
5.	VANEESEBECK Emma	14	PZC	3:11.45	3:10.75	289	43.66	48.38	57.78	40.93
6.	BEVERNAGE Trix	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	3:10.83	3:14.04	274	43.96	50.88	58.07	41.13
7.	HILDESHEIM Maellys	14	VN	3:17.90	3:17.26	261	46.58	51.87	53.96	44.85
8.	VAN DEN TROOST A.	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	3:16.96	3:20.68	248	48.15	51.41	58.48	42.64

Jeunes 1

1.	CREMER Jenny	12	TAN	2:47.09	2:46.42	435	34.77	43.12	50.45	38.08
2.	RAFIOU Morayo	13	TAN	2:51.43	2:48.84	416	38.28	41.12	52.94	36.50
3.	ALEVIZOPOULOS M.	12	LSC	2:54.90	2:52.60	390	38.70	47.56	48.77	37.57
4.	AZZOUZI Layla	13	VN	2:53.33	2:52.73	389	37.21	48.19	51.11	36.22
5.	KACEJKO Victoria	13	WN	2:51.47	2:53.71	382	41.79	43.73	50.51	37.68
6.	MASSCHELEIN Sophie	13	WN	2:51.34	2:54.59	376	38.95	45.64	52.48	37.52
7.	SANZ ALEKSEEVA E.	12	LSC	2:57.60	2:59.12	349	42.01	43.74	54.90	38.47
8.	SCARMURE Emilie	13	WN	2:58.01	3:02.84	328	42.41	49.35	50.39	40.69

Open 15 et +

1.	EVENS Noor	09	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	2:33.44	2:34.53	543	32.59	40.79	44.90	36.25
2.	HAMPER Line	09	LSC	2:44.25	2:34.63	542	34.17	39.41	48.01	33.04
3.	GRIES Anais	09	WN	2:41.84	2:40.48	485	34.81	40.73	48.53	36.41
4.	DEPIERREUX Eloise	05	MOSAN	2:43.72	2:42.65	466	34.49	41.28	50.09	36.79
5.	PAIROUX Eloise	08	PERRON	2:45.28	2:43.41	459	35.16	42.96	48.03	37.26
6.	SARGESJAN Nala	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	2:43.65	2:44.26	452	33.20	42.92	50.56	37.58
7.	TRIOEN Joke	02	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-	2:45.04	2:44.38	451	36.30	42.75	47.69	37.64
8.	DOHN Ninon	10	NOC	2:43.14	2:45.20	444	36.20	40.16	50.41	38.43